## Mini 1x8 PLC Splitter Steel Tube Fiber Optic SC/APC 1 8 PLC Splitter



Basic Information			
<ul> <li>Place of Origin:</li> </ul>	Guangdong, China		
Brand Name:	DYS		
Certification:	RoHS, ce		
Model Number:	plc splitter 1x8		The second se
<ul> <li>Minimum Order Quantity:</li> </ul>	100 pieces		
Price:	\$1.00 - \$5.80/pieces		
Packaging Details:	Plastic box Carton box Or as customers requirements		
Supply Ability:	1000 Piece/Pieces per Day		
Product Specification			
• Туре:	PLC Splitter		
• Use:	FTTH		
<ul> <li>Product Name:</li> </ul>	1x8 Plc Splitter		
<ul> <li>Splitter Type:</li> </ul>	Mini Steel Tube		
• Fiber Diameter:	0.9mm,2.0mm,3.0mm		
Cable Length Of Blockless     Splitter:	1m,1.5m,can Be Customized	(	
<ul> <li>Port Configuration:</li> </ul>	1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32		
• Fiber Type:	G657A1 Or Customized		
Connector Type:	SC/APC,SC/UPC,or Customized		
Operating Wavelength(nm)	: 1260~1650		
Cassette Material:	Aluminium		
• Color:	Blue, Orange,green,grown,grey,white,re	d,black	
• Port:	Shenzhen		
		_	
More Images			
Ó			

# for more products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com



## **Our Product Introduction**







APPLICATION APPLICATION FTTx Systems Digital, hybrid and AM-Video systems LAN, WAN and Metro Networks CATV systems Other applications in fiber optic systems

## FEATURES

Low Insertion loss and Low PDL Uniform power splitting High reliability Excellent environmental stability Compact size and various package



